
Bellevue Redmen Middle School
7th/8th Grade 2022-2023 Wrestling Schedule

Saturday 12/3/2022 Fremont Ross Invite Away 9:00am

Wednesday 12/7/2022 Quad Meet @Oregon 4:30pm
Fremont/Oregon/Gibsonburg

Saturday 12/17/2022 Monroeville Invite Monroeville 10:00am

Saturday 1/7/2023 Clyde Invite Clyde 9:00am

Wednesday 1/11/2023 Quat Meet @Clyde 4:30pm
Clyde, Perkins, Oak Harbor

Saturday 1/14/23 Norwalk Invite Away 9:00am

Wednesday 1/18/2023 Quad Meet Home 5:00pm
Ashland, M. Madison, Tiffin

Saturday 1/21/2023 Bellevue Invitational Home 9:00am

Wednesday 1/25/2023 Dual vs Edison Away 5:00pm

Quad @ Vermilion
Wednesday 2/1/2023 w/Huron & Port Clinton Away 4:30pm

Saturday 2/4/2023 SBC Tournament Away 10:00am
@ TBD


